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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

12971 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 22 482 KTM 2

13015 Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 33 586 KAW 3

13025 Ethan Gipson Grand Rapids, MI 44 397 KAW 4

13129 Ben Vanroekel Holland, MI 55 329 SUZ 5

13128 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 66 060 KAW 6

13316 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 77 424 YAM 7

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 88 47 YAM 8

13636 Logan Gardner Holland, MI 99 92 HON 9

13701 Ty Poortenga Hudsonville, MI 1010 101 KTM 10

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 1111 167 KAW 11

13723 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 1212 09 HON 12

13637 Andrew Wyn Hudsonville, MI 1313 913 HON 13

13496 Eli Tyndall Branch, MI 1414 3 HON 14

13647 Riley Mulder Dorr, MI 1515 428 YAM 15

13332 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 1616 737 KAW 16

13040 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 1717 042 HON 17

13143 Owen Schmuker Allendale, MI 1818 199 YAM 18

12805 Quinton Childs Watervliet, MI 1919 792 KAW 19

13240 Logan Mears Battle Creek, MI 2020 x HON 20
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

12861 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 42 77 YAM 2

13486 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 33 353 YAM 4

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 54 2 OTH 3

1078 Breckon Millar West Olive, MI 25 111 YAM 6

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 66 11 YAM 5

13634 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 87 56 OTH 8

13120 Griffin Genzink Holland, MI 108 6 OTH 7

13307 Oliver Aernouts Wyoming, MI 79 65 OTH 10

13616 Logan Bockheim Coopersville, MI 910 4 OTH 9
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 22 759 YAM 2

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 33 28 YAM 3

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 118 YAM 4

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 55 228 YAM 5

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 66 299 YAM 6

13650 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 77 180 YAM 7

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 88 98 HON 8

13612 Max Baker Hudsonville, MI 99 81 YAM 9

13437 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 1010 512 YAM 10

13119 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1111 258 YAM 11

13462 Jaxtyn Veltman Byron Center, MI 1212 971 YAM 12

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1313 22 YAM 13

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1414 21 YAM 14

12862 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1515 77 YAM 15

13721 Carmyn Clelland Grand Rapids, MI 1616 334 HON 16

13194 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1717 280 YAM 17

13428 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 1818 102 YAM 18

13050 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1919 263 YAM 19

13710 Leo Koning Dorr, MI 2020 50 HON 20
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

13642 Trevor Wieling Holland, MI 11 10 KTM 1

13627 Cody Price Wyoming, MI 32 25 KAW 2

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 23 535 YAM 3

12923 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 44 38 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

13466 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 11 573 HQV 1

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 22 18 GAS 2

13221 Elliott Vankampen Hudsonville, MI 33 410 YAM 3

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 44 8 KTM 4

13720 Landrey Hazen Bay City, MI 65 90 YAM 5

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 56 81 KAW 7

13726 Trevor Rays Grand Rapids, MI 77 658 HQV 6
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

12860 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 32 118 KAW 2

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 23 48 KAW 3

13615 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 44 6 HON 5

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 55 303 KAW 6

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 86 616 KAW 4

13729 Grady Johnson Hudsonville, MI 77 871 HON 7

13609 Lucy Baker Hudsonville, MI 98 11 KAW 8

13051 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 129 265 HON 9

12905 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 1110 x4 OTH 10

13610 Michael Baker Hudsonville, MI 1011 111 HON 11

13653 Grady Whelan Grandville, MI 612 9 HON DNS

13711 Deacon Koning Dorr, MI DNFDNF 12 HON DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

13644 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 22 86 KTM 2

13070 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 33 121 HQV 4

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 44 19 COB 5

13195 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 55 280 KTM 6

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 6 KTM 7

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 117 118 KTM 3

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 78 22 KTM 8

13107 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 89 263 KTM 9

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 1010 99 KTM 10

13625 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 911 64 HQV 11

13612 Max Baker Hudsonville, MI 1312 81 KTM 12

13244 Nolan Windmayer Holland, MI 1213 844 KTM 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 11 488 COB 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/25/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 7 of 28

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

12928 Eli Schierbeek Delton, MI 11 993 HON 1

13112 Keegan Vanderlaan Grand Rapids, MI 22 22 KAW 2

13059 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 33 56 SUZ 3

13073 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 44 4/ KAW 4

13082 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 55 4x KAW 5

12851 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 66 429 OTH 6

13728 Norman Brown Grand Rapids, MI 77 76 KAW 7

13656 Corbin Davis Nunica, MI 88 71 HON 8

13645 Ryan Tolsma Hamilton, MI 99 / KAW 9

13603 Blake Martin Zeeland, MI 1010 7 KAW 10

13123 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 1211 308 KAW 12

13655 Reagan Dykstra Wayland, MI 1312 44 KAW 13

13238 Noah Schebor Grand Haven, MI 1513 412 HON 15

13024 Kyle Piper Marne, MI 1614 89 HON 16

13315 Brandon Blankenship Grand Rapids, MI 1715 86 KAW 17

13012 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 1916 711 HON 19

13654 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI 2017 17 KAW 20

12971 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI DNFDNF 1x YAM DNF

13657 Gerritt Mcdonald Coopersville, MI DNFDNF 1/ HON DNF

13305 Kj Phelps Holland, MI DNFDNF 411 HON DNF
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

12920 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 YAM 2

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 33 13 KAW 3

12847 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 44 17 KAW 4

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 55 129 HON 5

12819 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 6

13609 Lucy Baker Hudsonville, MI 87 11 KAW 7

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 78 24 KAW 8

13630 Molly Kamper West Olive, MI DNFDNF 12 YAM DNF
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

13644 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 86 KTM 2

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 42 118 KTM 1

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 23 19 COB 3

13195 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 34 280 KTM 4

13107 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 65 263 KTM 5

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 56 6 KTM 6

0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 77 99 KTM 7

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 88 340 YAM 8
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

13642 Trevor Wieling Holland, MI 11 10 KTM 1

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 22 323 HON 2

13213 Benjamin Bowman Alto, MI 33 512 YAM 3

13212 Landon Tiripan Alto, 44 719 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 21 18 GAS 1

13645 Ryan Tolsma Hamilton, MI 12 959 KTM 2

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 33 955 YAM 3

13727 Ross Busscher Holland, MI 44 17 HON 4

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 55 8 KTM 6

13633 Dakota Veltman Byron Center, MI 86 659 YAM 5

13654 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI 77 167 KAW 7

13726 Trevor Rays Grand Rapids, MI 108 658 HQV 8

13604 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 99 14 KAW 9

13598 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 610 324 KTM DNF

13347 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI DNSDNF 7 GAS DNF
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

13651 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 11 215 KTM 1

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 KTM 2

13004 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 33 224 KTM 4

13343 Benton Richardson Holland, MI 44 405 KTM 5

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 85 3 KTM 3

13002 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 66 225 KTM 6

13303 Asher Ball Hudsonville, MI 57 177 KTM 7

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 78 27 KTM 10

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 99 616 KAW 9

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 1310 56 KAW 8

13348 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 1111 175 KTM 11

13308 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 1012 272 KTM 13

13635 Jacob Munch Grand Haven, MI 1213 393 KTM 12
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 22 759 YAM 3

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 63 228 YAM 2

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 44 299 YAM 4

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 35 28 YAM 5

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 56 118 YAM 8

13650 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 77 180 YAM 7

12943 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 98 98 HON 6

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 119 340 YAM 9

13119 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1010 258 YAM 10

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1311 22 YAM 12

12839 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 1212 4 KTM 13

13462 Jaxtyn Veltman Byron Center, MI 1613 971 YAM 11

13428 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 1414 102 YAM 14

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1715 21 YAM 15

13437 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 816 512 YAM DNS

13194 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1517 280 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/25/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 13 of 28

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

12971 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 22 482 KTM 2

13015 Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 33 586 KAW 3

13496 Eli Tyndall Branch, MI 44 3 HON 4

13128 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 55 060 KAW 5

13716 Brogan Nykamp Hudsonville, MI 66 23 HON 6

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 77 47 YAM 7

13009 Ryan Agin Grand Rapids, MI 88 69 HON 8

13353 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 99 69/ KAW 9

13129 Ben Vanroekel Holland, MI 1010 329 SUZ 10

13332 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 1111 737 KAW 11

13647 Riley Mulder Dorr, MI 1212 428 YAM 12

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 1313 167 KAW 13

13125 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 1414 7 KTM 14

13222 Braedon Anderson Shelbyville, MI 1515 33 HON 15

13025 Ethan Gipson Grand Rapids, MI 1616 397 KAW 16

13240 Logan Mears Battle Creek, MI 1717 x HON 17

12805 Quinton Childs Watervliet, MI DNFDNF 792 KAW DNF

12843 Dylan Fleenor Sodus, MI DNFDNF 126 HON DNF

2935 Isaac Labean Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 204 YAM DNF
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

13720 Landrey Hazen Bay City, MI 11 90 YAM 1

13631 Sydney Plath Nunica, MI 42 707 YAM 2

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 33 18 HON 3

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 24 614 KAW 4

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 55 13 KAW 5

12847 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 66 17 KAW 6

12995 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 77 125 OTH 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

12929 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 11 038 YAM 1

13092 Cory Mitchell Allendale, MI 22 282 HON 2

2690 Drew Tjoelker Rockford, MI 33 30 YAM 3

13067 Josh Huene Jenison, MI 54 10 OTH 4

13731 Justin Pearson Benton Harbor, MI 45 11 SUZ 5
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 22 HON 1

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 12 340 YAM 2

13613 Gerrit Brink Hamilton, MI 43 37 HON 3

13322 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI 34 111 YAM 4

13610 Michael Baker Hudsonville, MI 65 111/ HON 5

12859 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 56 10 HON 6

13051 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 77 263 HON 7

13626 Katie Burmania Morley, MI 88 14 YAM 8
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

13004 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 21 224 KTM 1

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 12 3 KTM 2

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 43 7 KTM 3

13343 Benton Richardson Holland, MI 34 405 KTM 4

13215 Braylon Decker Middleville, MI 55 410 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

12919 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 YAM 1

13345 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 22 298 KTM 2

13003 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 43 434 KTM 3

13503 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 34 38 KTM 5

13505 Braxton Hendrix Walkerville, MI 85 6 KTM 4

12996 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 66 623 YAM 6

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 57 616 KTM 7

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 78 044 KTM 8

13621 Olivia Munch Grand Haven, MI 109 740 KTM 9

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 910 5 KAW DNF
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

13311 Joshua Fehrlen White Cloud, MI DNSDNS 75 OTH DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

12910 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

13652 Charlotte Dutcher Caledonia, MI DNSDNS 8 KAW DNS

13719 Simon Delnay Caledonia, MI DNSDNS 15 YAM DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

13730 Clay Russell Grand Rapids, MI 11 47 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

12824 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

12840 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 22 04 YAM 2

13193 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 33 44 YAM 3

13312 William Fehrlen White Cloud, MI DNSDNF 27 YAM DNF
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

13740 Brycen Block Middleville, MI 11 34 KTM 1

13071 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 22 915 YAM 2

12838 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 33 20 KTM 3

13713 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 44 706 HQV 4

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 55 303 HQV 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

12925 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 11 115 KAW 1

12803 Zach Oaks Hudsonville, MI 22 43 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

13253 Don Weimer Jr Battle Creek, MI 11 20/ KAW 1

13217 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 22 143 KAW DNF
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

13649 Jonah Kuiper Hudsonville, MI 33 11/ YAM 3

12831 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 44 87 SUZ 4

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 55 11 YAM 5

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 66 2 OTH 6

13311 Joshua Fehrlen White Cloud, MI DNFDNF 75 OTH DNF
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

12919 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 YAM 1

13345 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 22 298 KTM 2

13503 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 43 38 KTM 3

13003 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 34 434 KTM 4

13505 Braxton Hendrix Walkerville, MI 55 6 KTM 5

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 76 616 KTM 6

12998 Lucas Mccain Lansing, MI 67 603 KTM 9

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 98 11 KTM 7

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 109 7 KAW 8

12996 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 810 623 YAM 10

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 1111 23 YAM 11

13621 Olivia Munch Grand Haven, MI 1212 740 KTM 12
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

13651 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 11 215 KTM 1

13002 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 22 225 KTM 2

12830 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KAW 5

12921 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 54 4 KTM 4

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 45 27 KTM 6

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 96 114 KTM 3

13308 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 67 272 KTM 8

13348 Evan Schebor Grand Haven, MI 88 175 KTM 7

13635 Jacob Munch Grand Haven, MI 79 393 KTM 9

13624 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1010 64 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 33 56 KAW 3

12804 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 44 48 KAW 4

13337 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 55 199 KTM 5

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 66 303 KTM 6
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

13609 Lucy Baker Hudsonville, MI 11 11 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

13652 Charlotte Dutcher Caledonia, MI 11 8 KAW 1

13612 Max Baker Hudsonville, MI 22 81 YAM 2

13611 Leo Baker Hudsonville, MI 33 17 OTH 3

13214 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 54 24 YAM 4

13719 Simon Delnay Caledonia, MI 45 15 YAM DNF

13605 Byron Millar West Olive, MI 66 112 YAM DNF
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

12998 Lucas Mccain Lansing, MI 11 603 KTM 1

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 11 KTM 2

12841 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 43 59 KAW 3

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 34 23 YAM 6

13303 Asher Ball Hudsonville, MI 75 177 KTM 4

12881 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 66 18 HON 5

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 57 10 YAM 8

13125 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 98 25 HON 7

13641 Kelvin Peuler Lawton, MI 89 020 GAS 9

12905 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 1010 37 YAM 10

13630 Molly Kamper West Olive, MI DNFDNF 12 YAM DNF
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

13740 Brycen Block Middleville, MI 11 34 KTM 1

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 22 535 YAM 2

12838 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 33 20 KTM 3

13713 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 44 706 HQV 4

13347 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 55 768 GAS 5

13346 Luke Aguilar Fennville, MI 66 10 YAM 7

13684 Triston Rubin Hesperia, MI 97 104 KAW 6

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 78 303 HQV 8

13619 Blake Domasik Belding, MI 119 63 KTM 10

13631 Sydney Plath Nunica, MI 1010 707 YAM 11

13722 Caleb Pachulski Belding, MI 1311 651 KTM 9

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 812 109 KTM 14

13239 Ayden Gonzales Holland, MI 1213 7 HON 12

13643 Zach Lake Grand Rapids, MI DNF14 327 KTM 13

2709 Jacob Emery Grand Rapids, MI 1415 13 KAW DNF

13598 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 324 KTM DNF
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 11:13 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

13074 Jeff Chalker Fife Lake, MI 21 978 KAW 1

13217 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 12 143 KAW 3

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 53 614 KAW 2

12950 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 34 11 YAM 4

12834 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 45 46 KAW 5

12843 Dylan Fleenor Sodus, MI 66 126 HON 6

12925 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 77 115 KAW 7

12803 Zach Oaks Hudsonville, MI 88 43 YAM 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 21 18 GAS 1

13466 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 12 573 HQV 2

13645 Ryan Tolsma Hamilton, MI 33 959 KTM 3

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 44 955 YAM 4

13221 Elliott Vankampen Hudsonville, MI 55 410 YAM 5

13633 Dakota Veltman Byron Center, MI 86 659 YAM 6

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 77 8 KTM 7

13727 Ross Busscher Holland, MI 68 17 HON 9

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 99 323 HON 8

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 1010 81 KAW DNF
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TRAIL 12-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 KAW 1

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 32 303 HON 2

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 23 10 HON 4

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 44 23 HON 5

13106 Bryant Jipping Hamilton, MI 55 21 HON 6

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 96 129 HON 3

13620 Trenton Flokstra Hamilton, MI 87 11 HON 7

13125 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 68 7 HON 10

13357 Owen Kragt Hamilton, MI 119 18/ HON 8

13269 Derrick Mccain Lansing, MI 1010 511 KAW 9

13623 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 711 17 KAW 12

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 1212 24 KAW 11
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